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~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS SEASON
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS HGH HSH POS. WON
-------------- ---- --- ---- --- --- ---- ---

1. # 6-HUMMINGBIRDS (3RD Q) 29 98 62297 909 2540 6 328
2. # 3-WOODPECKERS (4TH QTR) 28 93 62083 920 2477 7 319.5
3. # 1-PENGUINS 26 90 63233 892 2406 2 366
4. # 7-OWLS (1ST Q) 32 72 63249 889 2440 1 359
5. # 2-CRANES (2ND Q) 25 65 62526 886 2518 4 353.5
6. # 4-EAGLES 27 61.5 62483 862 2401 5 317.5
7. # 8-CANARIES 31 60.5 62595 865 2475 3 312.5
8. # 5-DOVES 30 48 60880 820 2316 8 255.5
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
5 684 747 743 2174 4 VS 3 725 762 720 2207 8
2 809 755 666 2230 8 VS 8 856 749 825 2430 15.5
7 843 722 727 2292 8 VS 4 825 749 816 2390 12.5
1 688 892 826 2406 15 VS 6 778 764 796 2338 13

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
296 LINDSEY MCNISH 693 ERIKA HAYES 182.7 ERIKA HAYES
286 WENDY MCDONALD 688 LINDSEY MCNISH 170.6 VAL TURNBULL
269 ERIKA HAYES 608 VAL TURNBULL 169.5 LINDSEY MCNISH
250 MARILYN EVANS 606 IRENE SWIGART 169.0 DOREEN COFFEY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
920 WOODPECKERS (4TH QTR) 2540 HUMMINGBIRDS (3RD Q)
909 HUMMINGBIRDS (3RD Q) 2518 CRANES (2ND Q)
892 PENGUINS 2477 WOODPECKERS (4TH QTR)
889 OWLS (1ST Q) 2475 CANARIES

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

262 ERIKA HAYES IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 210 VAL TURNBULL
621 ERIKA HAYES IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 571 WENDY MCDONALD
706 PENGUINS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 702 CANARIES

1968 CANARIES TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1853 EAGLES
+123 JOAN WILSON MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +117 SALLY WILLIAMS

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

GAME OVER 250 - ERIKA HAYES 262* SERIES OVER 600 - ERIKA HAYES 621*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ ---- --- --- ---- --- -----
ERIKA HAYES 0 269 693 14803 81 182.7 BEA CRANCE 0 224 524 8866 66 134.3
VAL TURNBULL 0 247 608 12116 71 170.6 ROSEMARIE KUHNLEIN 0 189 448 6222 48 129.6
LINDSEY MCNISH 0 296 688 14245 84 169.5 ARUNA SHAH 0 173 481 6606 51 129.5
DOREEN COFFEY 0 242 589 12682 75 169.0 JOAN WILSON 0 192 498 10303 81 127.1
WENDY MCDONALD 0 286 597 13990 84 166.5 SUE BHATT 0 176 455 5715 45 127.0
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BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ ---- --- --- ---- --- -----
MARILYN EVANS 0 250 578 13829 84 164.6 RUTH HITCHCOCK 0 218 460 7597 60 126.6
DONNA LATIMER 0 229 600 12785 81 157.8 HANSA KARIA 0 207 529 7004 56 125.0
LORNA THOMPSON 0 235 586 12743 81 157.3 MANISHA DIGEL 0 183 430 7058 57 123.8
IRENE SWIGART 0 245 606 12028 77 156.2 PAT THOM 0 163 414 8682 72 120.5
LYNDA TURNER 0 245 565 13100 84 155.9 ANN TURNER 0 182 466 8832 75 117.7

ALMA DAIN 0 227 504 9603 66 145.5 BARB GODFREY 0 201 457 9081 78 116.4
KELTIE WILSON 0 241 572 10886 75 145.1 CHARLOTTE JOHNSON 0 191 406 9374 81 115.7
LORAYNE BRUCKNER 0 216 503 11941 84 142.1 MONIKA KIMM 0 163 413 8967 78 114.9
PAULINE CHEYNE-SCO 0 240 506 10471 75 139.6 VREJ JOHNSTON 0 159 377 5254 48 109.4
GISELA NEUMANN 0 187 497 10024 72 139.2 VALERIE ACHMUS 0 146 358 7622 78 97.7

ERNA ELBE 0 196 482 8346 62 134.6 SALLY WILLIAMS 0 180 399 7508 78 96.2

*SUBSTITUTES*
21-DIANE FILMER 0 219 505 1310 9 145.5 41-PEGGY ROYLE 0 148 342 1349 12 112.4
10-ALICE BATES 0 173 472 2091 15 139.4 42-PAM NAVICKAS 0 148 369 659 6 109.8
39-BEV DEAN 0 202 486 2045 15 136.3 36-JUNE BRADFORD 0 150 350 1031 10 103.1
40-DORIS OSTERGAARD 0 168 427 2982 24 124.2 34-RUBY BABAYAN 0 0 0 0 0 .0
25-CAROL CHANG 0 165 421 2042 18 113.4 35-MARJ MARTIN 0 0 0 0 0 .0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
VALERIE ACHMUS 86 92 101 279 7622 78 97 146 358 146 358 0
SUE BHATT (115) (115) (115) 345 5715 45 127 176 455 176 455 0
LORAYNE BRUCKNER 162 127 156 445 11941 84 142 216 503 216 503 0
PAULINE CHEYNE-SC 143 145 129 417 10471 75 139 240 506 240 506 0
DOREEN COFFEY 179 156 196 531 12682 75 169 242 589 242 589 0

BEA CRANCE 147 169 121 437 8866 66 134 224 524 224 524 0
ALMA DAIN 152 152 179 483 9603 66 145 227 504 227 504 0
MANISHA DIGEL 174 119 118 411 7058 57 123 183 430 183 430 0
ERNA ELBE 150 171 161 482 8346 62 134 196 482 196 482 0
MARILYN EVANS 207 172 167 546 13829 84 164 250 578 250 578 0

BARB GODFREY 85 72 51 208 9081 78 116 201 457 201 457 0
ERIKA HAYES 130 262 229 621 14803 81 182 269 693 269 693 0
RUTH HITCHCOCK 145 149 129 423 7597 60 126 218 460 218 460 0
CHARLOTTE JOHNSON 89 112 114 315 9374 81 115 191 406 191 406 0
VREJ JOHNSTON ( 99) ( 99) ( 99) 297 5254 48 109 159 377 159 377 0

HANSA KARIA 140 107 195 442 7004 56 125 207 529 207 529 0
MONIKA KIMM 101 159 150 410 8967 78 114 163 413 163 413 0
ROSEMARIE KUHNLEI 112 144 132 388 6222 48 129 189 448 189 448 0
DONNA LATIMER 181 131 126 438 12785 81 157 229 600 229 600 0
WENDY MCDONALD 208 155 208 571 13990 84 166 286 597 286 597 0

LINDSEY MCNISH 160 163 128 451 14245 84 169 296 688 296 688 0
GISELA NEUMANN 144 158 143 445 10024 72 139 187 497 187 497 0
ARUNA SHAH 144 141 147 432 6606 51 129 173 481 173 481 0
IRENE SWIGART 170 168 122 460 12028 77 156 245 606 245 606 0
PAT THOM 128 140 132 400 8682 72 120 163 414 163 414 0

LORNA THOMPSON 175 144 160 479 12743 81 157 235 586 235 586 0
VAL TURNBULL 210 142 173 525 12116 71 170 247 608 247 608 0
ANN TURNER 164 169 118 451 8832 75 117 182 466 182 466 0
LYNDA TURNER 173 156 163 492 13100 84 155 245 565 245 565 0
SALLY WILLIAMS 168 114 117 399 7508 78 96 180 399 180 399 0

KELTIE WILSON 70 146 113 329 10886 75 145 241 572 241 572 0
JOAN WILSON 158 152 188 498 10303 81 127 192 498 192 498 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
RUBY BABAYAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALICE BATES ... ... ... ... 2091 15 139 173 472 173 472 0
JUNE BRADFORD ... ... ... ... 1031 10 103 150 350 150 350 0
CAROL CHANG ... ... ... ... 2042 18 113 165 421 165 421 0
BEV DEAN ... ... ... ... 2045 15 136 202 486 202 486 0

DIANE FILMER ... ... ... ... 1310 9 145 219 505 219 505 0
MARJ MARTIN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAM NAVICKAS ... ... ... ... 659 6 109 148 369 148 369 0
DORIS OSTERGAARD ... ... ... ... 2982 24 124 168 427 168 427 0
PEGGY ROYLE ... ... ... ... 1349 12 112 148 342 148 342 0


